
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN TEXAS
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

77 (N/TX)

Federal

FTWD Ft Worth FCI Detn Ctr Unit

Jail Days 3,193 2,884 3,084 3,169 3,153 3,002 3,035 3,133 3,112 3,420 3,386 3,374 37,945 37,945

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 103.00 103.00 99.48 105.63 101.71 100.07 97.90 101.06 103.73 110.32 112.87 108.84 103.96

SEA FCI Seagoville

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 20 31 14 0 0 0 0 65 65

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.67 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 35 0 0 0 0 44 44

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12

FTW Fort Worth FCI

Jail Days 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 8 46 60 46 214 214

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 1.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 1.48 2.00 1.48 0.59

SEAD FCI Seagoville  Detn Ctr Unit

Jail Days 8,512 7,539 8,271 7,613 7,870 7,661 7,861 7,580 7,279 7,354 7,419 7,817 92,776 92,776

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 274.58 269.25 266.81 253.77 253.87 255.37 253.58 244.52 242.63 237.23 247.30 252.16 254.18

CRW FMC Carswell

Jail Days 0 18 24 0 0 0 0 6 25 0 0 0 73 73

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.64 0.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.19 0.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20

Federal Total

Jail Days 11,705 10,441 11,433 10,782 11,023 10,683 10,936 10,768 10,424 10,820 10,865 11,237 131,117 131,117

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 356.11359.40 355.58 362.17347.35 349.03368.80372.89377.58 347.46352.77 362.48 359.23

IGA

6K5 Randall Co Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 1,043 734 698 740 947 964 1,173 1,271 1,301 1,379 1,424 1,575 13,249 13,249

Paid Jail Days 1,043 734 698 740 947 964 1,173 1,271 1,301 1,379 1,424 1,575 13,249 13,249

Cost $ 67,795 $ 47,710 $ 45,370 $ 48,100 $ 61,555 $ 62,660 $ 76,245 $ 82,615 $ 84,565 $ 89,635 $ 92,560 $ 102,375 $ 861,185 $ 861,185

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 33.65 26.21 22.52 24.67 30.55 32.13 37.84 41.00 43.37 44.48 47.47 50.81 36.30

6YB Parker County Jail

Jail Days 3,876 3,180 3,542 2,916 3,550 3,303 3,533 3,063 3,061 2,972 2,433 2,506 37,935 37,935

Paid Jail Days 3,876 3,180 3,542 2,916 3,550 3,303 3,533 3,063 3,061 2,972 2,433 2,506 37,935 37,935

Cost $ 201,397 $ 165,233 $ 184,042 $ 151,515 $ 184,458 $ 171,624 $ 183,575 $ 159,153 $ 159,050 $ 154,425 $ 126,419 $ 130,212 $ 1,971,102 $ 1,971,102

Rate $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96 $ 51.96

Avg Pop 125.03 113.57 114.26 97.20 114.52 110.10 113.97 98.81 102.03 95.87 81.10 80.84 103.93

6EG Wichita Co Jail

Jail Days 128 113 124 144 124 174 138 227 294 264 240 299 2,269 2,269

Paid Jail Days 128 113 124 144 124 174 138 227 294 264 240 299 2,269 2,269

Cost $ 4,480 $ 3,955 $ 4,340 $ 5,040 $ 4,340 $ 6,090 $ 4,830 $ 7,945 $ 10,290 $ 9,240 $ 8,400 $ 10,465 $ 79,415 $ 79,415

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 4.13 4.04 4.00 4.80 4.00 5.80 4.45 7.32 9.80 8.52 8.00 9.65 6.22

6WK Mansfield Co Jail

Jail Days 5,659 5,067 5,559 5,474 5,787 5,463 5,743 5,305 5,179 5,008 4,673 4,149 63,066 63,066
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Paid Jail Days 5,659 5,067 5,559 5,474 5,787 5,463 5,743 5,305 5,179 5,008 4,673 4,149 63,066 63,066

Cost $ 263,709 $ 236,122 $ 259,049 $ 255,088 $ 269,674 $ 254,576 $ 267,624 $ 247,213 $ 241,341 $ 233,373 $ 217,762 $ 193,343 $ 2,938,876 $ 2,938,876

Rate $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60 $ 46.60

Avg Pop 182.55 180.96 179.32 182.47 186.68 182.10 185.26 171.13 172.63 161.55 155.77 133.84 172.78

6PV Tom Green Co Jail

Jail Days 171 146 142 81 78 40 88 50 63 60 20 52 991 991

Paid Jail Days 171 146 142 81 78 40 88 50 63 60 20 52 991 991

Cost $ 7,182 $ 6,132 $ 5,964 $ 3,402 $ 3,276 $ 1,680 $ 3,696 $ 2,100 $ 2,646 $ 2,520 $ 840 $ 2,756 $ 42,194 $ 42,194

Rate $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 53.00 $ 42.58

Avg Pop 5.52 5.21 4.58 2.70 2.52 1.33 2.84 1.61 2.10 1.94 0.67 1.68 2.72

6G9 Terry Co LEC

Jail Days 473 636 806 701 590 431 396 370 509 586 444 590 6,532 6,532

Paid Jail Days 473 636 806 701 590 431 396 370 509 586 444 590 6,532 6,532

Cost $ 18,920 $ 25,440 $ 32,240 $ 28,040 $ 23,600 $ 17,240 $ 15,840 $ 14,800 $ 20,360 $ 23,440 $ 17,760 $ 23,600 $ 261,280 $ 261,280

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 15.26 22.71 26.00 23.37 19.03 14.37 12.77 11.94 16.97 18.90 14.80 19.03 17.90

NA2 Kaufman County Detention Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 996 1,301 2,097 4,662 4,662

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 996 1,301 2,097 4,662 4,662

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 13,400 $ 49,800 $ 65,050 $ 104,850 $ 233,100 $ 233,100

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.93 32.13 43.37 67.65 12.77

6Q6 Palo Pinto County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

Paid Jail Days 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,880 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,880 $ 2,880

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 2.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18

6S7 Lubbock County Detention Center

Jail Days 2,401 2,549 2,947 2,855 3,103 2,940 2,680 2,709 2,835 3,054 2,918 3,112 34,103 34,103

Paid Jail Days 2,401 2,549 2,947 2,855 3,103 2,940 2,680 2,709 2,835 3,054 2,918 3,112 34,103 34,103

Cost $ 156,065 $ 165,685 $ 191,555 $ 185,575 $ 201,695 $ 191,100 $ 174,200 $ 176,085 $ 184,275 $ 198,510 $ 189,670 $ 202,280 $ 2,216,695 $ 2,216,695

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 77.45 91.04 95.06 95.17 100.10 98.00 86.45 87.39 94.50 98.52 97.27 100.39 93.43

6CX Dallas Co Jail

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 10:40:11 EST 2015 3



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 1,944 2,203 2,591 3,633 4,477 4,546 4,663 4,307 3,052 2,414 2,477 2,596 38,903 38,903

Paid Jail Days 1,944 2,203 2,591 3,633 4,477 4,546 4,663 4,307 3,052 2,414 2,477 2,596 38,903 38,903

Cost $ 106,920 $ 121,165 $ 142,505 $ 199,815 $ 246,235 $ 250,030 $ 256,465 $ 236,885 $ 167,860 $ 132,770 $ 136,235 $ 142,780 $ 2,139,665 $ 2,139,665

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 62.71 78.68 83.58 121.10 144.42 151.53 150.42 138.94 101.73 77.87 82.57 83.74 106.58

6DX Taylor Co Jail

Jail Days 1,175 1,062 1,189 1,259 1,349 1,351 1,365 1,490 1,471 1,251 1,271 1,317 15,550 15,550

Paid Jail Days 1,175 1,062 1,189 1,259 1,349 1,351 1,365 1,490 1,471 1,251 1,271 1,317 15,550 15,550

Cost $ 38,188 $ 34,515 $ 38,642 $ 40,918 $ 43,842 $ 43,908 $ 54,600 $ 59,600 $ 58,840 $ 50,040 $ 50,840 $ 52,680 $ 566,612 $ 566,612

Rate $ 32.50 $ 32.50 $ 32.50 $ 32.50 $ 32.50 $ 32.50 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 36.44

Avg Pop 37.90 37.93 38.35 41.97 43.52 45.03 44.03 48.06 49.03 40.35 42.37 42.48 42.60

6DW Tarrant Co Jail

Jail Days 7 5 15 6 10 3 16 9 11 16 14 8 120 120

Paid Jail Days 7 5 15 6 10 3 16 9 11 16 14 8 120 120

Cost $ 280 $ 200 $ 600 $ 240 $ 400 $ 120 $ 640 $ 360 $ 440 $ 640 $ 560 $ 320 $ 4,800 $ 4,800

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.23 0.18 0.48 0.20 0.32 0.10 0.52 0.29 0.37 0.52 0.47 0.26 0.33

IGA Total

Jail Days 16,877 15,695 17,677 17,809 20,015 19,215 19,795 18,801 18,044 18,000 17,215 18,301 217,444 217,444

17,21517,809 19,79520,01516,877 18,00015,695 18,04419,215 18,30118,80117,677Paid Jail Days 217,444217,444

$ 917,733 $ 11,317,804$ 907,188 $ 1,039,076 $ 986,756 $ 906,096$ 864,936Cost $ 1,037,714$ 806,157 $ 944,393$ 943,067 $ 11,317,804$ 965,661$ 999,027

$ 52.05$ 51.53 $ 52.26$ 51.36 $ 52.77$ 51.25 $ 52.47 $ 52.63$ 51.99$ 51.32 $ 52.42Rate $ 51.91 $ 52.48

Avg Pop 640.49593.65 645.66 573.86606.49 580.65570.21560.53544.43 601.46638.55 590.37 595.74

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 3 14 3 5 0 9 4 34 35 35 4 4 150 150

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.50 0.10 0.17 0.00 0.30 0.13 1.10 1.17 1.13 0.13 0.13 0.41
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 3 14 3 5 0 9 4 34 35 35 4 4 150 150

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.300.17 0.00 0.131.10 1.130.100.500.10 1.170.13 0.13 0.41

77 (N/TX) Total

$ 986,756

$ 52.77$ 51.25

15,695

$ 917,733

939.11 1,001.24

19,795

$ 965,661

17,677

$ 52.47$ 52.26

$ 11,317,804

955.38

31,038

17,809

26,150

$ 906,096$ 944,393

$ 51.36

$ 907,188

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,037,714

$ 51.99

28,855 348,711

$ 51.91

930.81

29,603

16,877 18,000

$ 806,157

28,596 29,542

$ 51.32

17,215

29,113

$ 999,027

20,015

$ 11,317,804

954.94 952.98953.22

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

217,444

29,907

Cost

217,444

$ 864,936

$ 52.63

28,503 28,084

950.09991.45933.92922.11

30,735

18,04419,215

$ 943,067

18,801

348,711

Rate $ 52.48

28,585

996.90

$ 1,039,076

$ 52.42$ 51.53

936.16

Grand Total

996.90

$ 1,037,714

Paid Jail Days

$ 943,067

$ 51.36

28,855

$ 52.42

217,444

1,001.24

$ 52.26

16,877

991.45933.92

18,301

$ 51.32

30,735

$ 52.77

$ 944,393 $ 11,317,804

930.81

$ 51.53

954.94922.11 952.98

$ 917,733

$ 51.91Rate $ 52.05

28,596

17,21518,801

936.16

Jail Days 29,113 28,084

Avg Pop

$ 52.63

17,677

29,603

17,809

$ 11,317,804

955.38950.09

$ 52.48

$ 965,661

18,000

Cost

$ 51.99

29,907

$ 51.25

217,444

348,711

$ 52.47

$ 986,756

28,585

18,04419,215

$ 864,936

31,038

20,015

28,503

15,695

$ 906,096$ 999,027$ 1,039,076

26,150

953.22939.11

29,542

$ 806,157

348,711

19,795

$ 907,188
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